The award winning, Allen-Bradley XM®
series is the world’s most comprehensive
family of distributed machine condition
monitoring and protection devices.
With the XM series discreet or networked
monitoring solutions can be quickly and cost
effectively deployed for steam, gas and hydro
turbines, motors, compressors, pumps, fans,

MIL-I-46058C/IPC-CC-830
• In accordance with: IPC-A-610C
HOW TO ORDER
The XM-442 Series Voted EODS Relay Module can be ordered by contacting your local authorized Allen-Bradley distributor
 or Rockwell Automation sales office.
Catalog Number Description
1440-REX03-04RG XM-442 Voted EODS Relay Module
1440-TB-G Terminal Base G for XM-442
Note: the Electronic Overspeed Detection System may also require an enclosure and/or DIN rail, a display device, and other equipment as required by the specific
application/installation.
 XM EODS Kit  (1440-TMR-EODS-K)
Qty Cat. Number Description
1 1440-REX03-04RG XM-442 Voted EODS Relay Module
1 1440-TB-G Terminal Base G for XM-442
3 1440-SPD02-01RB XM-220 Dual Speed Module
3 1440-TB-B Terminal Base B for XM-220
2 1606-XLP30E Power Supply
GMSI10-TD048A-EN-E - June 2006       Copyright ©2006 Rockwell Automation, Inc. All Rights Reserved. Printed in USA.
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false